T U14 Kaugushipe
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46
4.80
100

209
4.52
58
4.32
192
4.15
194
4.47
91
4.10
191
4.29
225
4.30
75

108
4.10
50
4.05
89
3.93
29

208
4.02
41
4.01
148
3.45
80
3.59
99

166
3.70
137

37
3.64
134
3.63
82

Alina IONOVA

X 484 X
Lisandra HALING

X 456 4.58
Bianca Maria VUKS
X 4,69 4.57
Lisell LAUL

447 X 4.38
Heili KANN

431 X 4.34

Linde LEETBERG

Sofia MERILO
422 440 X
Liisi KAEVATS
432 413 4.00
Marta-Mia LEPP
X 4.08
Margret VESKE
427 X
Ronja KAPPAK
399 3.92
Alina ZANINA
4,00 3.93
Berit HIIEMAA
3.74 4.05
Ivona JAKOBSON
3.85 4.05
Kaisa VARUL
4,04 X
Grete KIISLER
399 X
Marta-Miia LESTBERG
3.94 3.98
Rebeka JEKIMOV
3.69 3.86
Joanna BUSCH
3.77 3.79
Kirke ALJIAS
379 X
Lovise SEHVER
368 X
Gerda KIKAS

X 3.39
Reti Maria PARLOJA
3.33 3.52
Karoli KIVI

X 3.56

4.78

4.75

4.17

4.30

3.93

07.03.2009
X
27.11.2010
X
11.07.2009
4.52
08.10.2010
4.56
18.03.2009
4.56
17.04.2009

06.11.2009

X

28.04.2009

3.82

25.09.2009

04.05.2009

31.07.2009

19.01.2009

04.06.2010

23.04.2010

03.03.2009

31.01.2009

08.01.2009

30.03.2010

09.08.2009

28.10.2009

18.10.2010

09.04.2009

30.12.2010

05.06.2009

KIK Kalev-Sillamae
Saue KJK

Tartu U. ASK

KJK Saare

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

KIK Vike

Tartu SS Kalev

KIK Lounaldvi
Parnu Kalevi KIK
SK Altius

KJK Kalev-Sillamae
KIK Vike
Audentese SK
Tartu U. ASK
Individuaalvdistleja
SK Fortis

Rae Kergejoustik
Saue KJK

Sparta Spordiselts
SK Elite Sport
Haapsalu KJK

SK Elite Sport

Rae Kergejoustik

4.84

4.78

4.75

4.56

4.56

4.47

4.40

4.32

4.30

4.27

4.10

4.05

4.05

4.05

4.04

4.01

3.98

3.86

3.79

3.79

3.68

3.64

3.63

3.56



25

66

62

190

207

56
150

Claudia Elis ROOMUSAAR
X 3.48

Elis FILIPPOV

X X

Adeele JUUS

X X

Kirsi TOODE

Liisi AADUSSOO

Emma SUVEMAA

07.07.2009

09.02.2009

19.05.2010

17.04.2009

21.08.2010
19.07.2010

KIKTIPP
KIKTIPP
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK

KJK Saare
SK Fortis

3.48

NM

NM

DNS

DNS
DNS



